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JOB SHOP MEMBER COMPANIES

Accuwright Industries Inc.
Gilbert, AZ
David Wright | dave@accuwright.com 
(480) 892-9595 | accuwright.com

ATCAM
Little Chute, WI
Michael Bultman | 
(920-766-7880 ext 2 | atcam.org

BryCoat Inc.
Oldsmar, FL
Kevin Smith | ksmith@brycoat.com
(727) 490-1000 | brycoat.com

Cincinnati Thermal Spray Inc. 
Cincinnati, OH
Kirk Fick | kfick@cts-inc.net
(513) 793-0670 | cts-inc.net

Exline Inc.
Salina, KS
Brent Hilbig | b.hilbig@exline-inc.com (785) 
825-4683 | exline-inc.com

Hayden Corp.
West Springfield, MA
Dan Hayden
daniel.hayden@haydencorp.com
(413) 734-4981 | haydencorp.com

H&M Plating Co. Inc.
Houston, TX
Kevin Crenshaw | kcrenshaw@hmplating.com 
(713) 643-6516 | hmplating.com

HTS Coatings
Madison, IL
Ashley Hunsaker
ahunsaker@htscoatings.com
(618) 215-8161

Kermetico Inc.
Benicia, CA
Andrew Verstak | averstak@kermetico.com 
(707) 745-3862 | kermetico.com

1 | SPRAYTIME

Metcut Research Inc.
Cincinnati, OH
Triratna Shrestha | tshrestha@metcut.com 
(513) 271-5100 | metcut.com

Revesteel
Pinhais, PR, Brazil
Edison Luiz Marge | edison@revesteel.com.br
+55 41 3668-0156 | revesteel.com.br/en

Spraywerx
North Vancouver, BC, Canada
Alan Burgess | aburgess@spraywerx.com 
(604) 306-2061 | spraywerx.com

Superior Shot Peening Inc.
Houston, TX
Mollie Blasingame
mmb@superiorshotpeening.com
(281) 449-6559
superiorshotpeening.com

SUPPLIER MEMBER COMPANIES

Alloy Coating Supply
Spring, TX
Jeffrey Noto | jnoto@alloycoatingsupply.com 
(281) 528-0980 | alloycoatingsupply.com

ARC Specialties
Houston, TX
Daniel Allford | dan@arcspecialties.com 
(713) 631-7575 | arcspecialties.com

Arzell Inc.
Cypress, TX
Michael Gray | mike@arzell.com
(281) 213-4085 | arzell.com

CenterLine (Windsor) Ltd.
Windsor, ON, Canada
Julio Villafuerte
julio.villafuerte@cntrline.com
(519) 734-8464 | supersonicspray.com

Haynes International
Mountain Home, NC
Brandon Furr | bfurr@haynesintl.com (828) 
692-5791 | haynesintl.com

IKH USA-Inc.
Wellford, SC
Richard Bajan | richard.bajan@ikh-usa.com 
(864) 431-4134 | ikh-usa.com

INDO-MIM Inc.
Bangalore, India
Jag Holla | jag.h@indo-mim.com
(734) 834-1565 | indo-mim.com

Lincoln Electric
Cleveland, OH
Thomas Brown
thomas_brown@lincolnelectric.com
(216) 383-2951 | lincolnelectric.com

Lineage Metallurgical LLC
Baytown, TX
Landon Hendricks | lhendricks@lineagemet.com 
(281) 426-5535 | lineagemet.com

North American Höganäs 
Hollsopple, PA
Ana Duminie | ana.duminie@hoganas.com 
(814) 361-6875 | hoganas.com
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Oerlikon Metco (US) Inc.
Westbury, NY
Daniel De Wet 
daniel.dewet@oerlikon.com
(516) 334-1300 | oerlikon.com/metco

Polymet Corp.
West Chester, OH
Bob Unger | runger@polymet.us
(513) 874-3586 | polymet.us

TechMet Alloys LLC
Sealy, TX
James Ryan | j.ryan@techmet-alloys.com 
(979) 885-7180 | techmet-alloys.com

Thermion
Silverdale, WA
Dean Hooks | dhooks@thermioninc.com 
(360) 692-6469 | thermioninc.com

TMS Metalizing Systems
Silverdale, WA
Ryan Wixson | 
davew@tmsmetalizing.com(360) 
692-6656 | www.tmsmetalizing.com

ASSOCIATE MEMBER ORGANIZATIONS

David Lee Consulting 
Ligonier, IN
David Lee | dlee@daltsc.com 
(574) 849-3636

Florida International University 
Department of Mechanical and 
Materials Engineering
Miami, FL
 (305) 348-1701 | mme.fiu.edu

Mason Global Management LLC 
Killingworth, CT
Richard P. Mason
rmason@masonglobalmanagementllc.com 
(724) 554-9439 
masonglobalmanagementllc.com

State University of New York at Stony 
Brook
Stony Brook, NY
Sanjay Sampath
ssampath@ms.cc.sunysb.edu
(631) 632-8480 | ctsr-sunysb.org

The Mozolic Group
Londonderry, NH
Jean Mozolic | jean.mozolic@comcast.net 
(508) 254-4375

SUPPORTING MEMBER SOCIETIES

DVS, The German Welding Society 
Jens Jerzembeck
jens.jerzembeck@dvs-hg.de
dvs-home.de/en

GTS E.V., The Association of Thermal 
Sprayers
Werner Kroemmer
werner.kroemmer@gts-ev.de
+49 89 31001 5203 | gts-ev.de

Institute of Materials, Malaysia (IMM)
Johar Juhari | johar_juhari@petronas.com.my
+6018 911 3480 | iomm.org.my

Japan Thermal Spray Society (JTSS)
Nick Yumiba | jtss@mb8.seikyou.ne.jp
+81 6 6722 0096 | jtss.or.jp

Metal Powder Industries
Federation (MPIF)
James R. Dale | jdale@mpif.org
(609) 452-7700 | mpif.org

Surface Engineering for Advanced
Materials (SEAM)
Christopher Berndt | cberndt@swin.edu.au
+61(0)4 28 237 638 | arcseam.com.au

Thermal Spraying Committee of
China Surface Engineering
Association (TSCC)
Huang Xiao | xiaoou@chinathermalspray.org
+86 10 64882554 | chinathermalspray.org
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